
FRENŠTÁTSKÝ BĚŽECKÝ POHÁR 2014
PRŮBĚŽNÉ POŘADÍ PO 3. ZÁVODĚ
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1. SCHWARZ Ondřej 1977 TJ Frenštát p/R 1 A 55 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 195 195
2. HANKE David 1971 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 1 B 52 55 52 0 0 0 0 0 159 159
3. PAVLÍK Vít 1973 Galaxy Team Hranice 2 B 50 52 50 0 0 0 0 0 152 152
4. ŠKAPA Marek 1971 X - AIR Ostrava 3 B 44 46 60 0 0 0 0 0 150 150
5. PETŘEK Libor 1972 TJ Gumárny Zubří 4 B 40 42 44 0 0 0 0 0 126 126
6. ZÁTOPEK Jiří 1960 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 1 C 43 44 39 0 0 0 0 0 126 126
7. VYNIKAL Bedřich 1952 Olomouc 1 D 38 36 38 0 0 0 0 0 112 112
8. DOBIÁŠ Ondřej 1997 Kopřivnice 2 A 0 50 48 0 0 0 0 0 98 98
9. KVITA Josef 1951 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 2 D 33 31 33 0 0 0 0 0 97 97

10. BŘEZINA Ladislav 1961 Ostravice 2 C 36 26 34 0 0 0 0 0 96 96
11. VÁVROVÁ Šárka 1993 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 1 Z 34 24 31 0 0 0 0 0 89 89
12. PROUZA Robert 1977 Frenštát p/R 3 A 41 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84
13. MATUŠ Radek 1981 SK valašského království 4 A 26 25 29 0 0 0 0 0 80 80
14. SKÝPALA Karel 1969 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 5 B 29 23 26 0 0 0 0 0 78 78
15. KVÁŠ Jan 2000 Fenix Ski Team Jeseník 5 A 31 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 77 77
16. CHÝLEK Patrik 1973 Canti Frenštát p/R 6 B 37 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76
17. BITALA Václav 1977 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 6 A 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70
18. GROŠ Štefan 1961 SK valašského království 3 C 28 18 24 0 0 0 0 0 70 70
19. POLÁCH Zdeněk 1968 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 7 B 0 33 35 0 0 0 0 0 68 68
20. JELÍNEK Petr 1952 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 3 D 0 29 32 0 0 0 0 0 61 61
21. ELIÁŠ Jan 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 7 A 0 32 28 0 0 0 0 0 60 60
22. KOZLOVSKÝ Vladimír 1999 Vinotéka u Karla Frenštát p/R 8 A 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60
23. POLEDNÍK Michal 1989 Baláž Extreme Team Ostrava 9 A 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60
24. REČEK Jan 1990 ARLH Refeere REEBOK Team 10 A 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 55 55
25. SCHWARZ Jiří 1951 Pohorská jednota Radhošť 4 D 20 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 54 54
26. NAVARA Petr 1945 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 5 D 21 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 49 49
27. FUCIMAN Tomáš 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 11 A 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48
28. JURÁK Tomáš 1975 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 12 A 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48
29. KAŠPAŘÍK Tomáš 1975 Přerov 13 A 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46
30. SRNÍČEK Michal 1998 TJ Sokol Frenštát p/R 14 A 0 19 25 0 0 0 0 0 44 44
31. HARABIŠ Zbyněk 1965 Triatlon Frenštát p/R 8 B 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 43
32. FILIPEC Petr 1984 TJ Ftenštát p/R 15 A 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
33. MICHNA Pavel 1975 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek 16 A 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
34. GOLAS Matouš 1995 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 17 A 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41
35. ŠTĚPÁN Marek 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 18 A 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 41 41
36. MALOŇ Vladimír 1980 za sebe 19 A 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40
37. TICHAVSKÝ Miroslav 1995 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 20 A 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 40
38. PRAŽÁK Zdeněk 1973 TJ Frenštát p/R 9 B 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 39
39. MURAS Lukáš 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 21 A 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38
40. NERADIL Jiří 1949 Frenštát p/R 6 D 22 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 38 38
41. SOJKA Patrik 1988 SK valašského království 22 A 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
42. GRUCHALOVÁ Lucie 1984 Ostrava 2 Z 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
43. MILATA Emil 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 23 A 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 36
44. HOLIŠ Radim 1975 TJ Gumárny Zubří 24 A 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35
45. ZAPLETAL Jakub 2000 Biatlon Orlová 25 A 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35
46. DOBEŠ Vlastimil 1970 TJ Valašské Meziříčí 10 B 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34
47. SMOLA Josef 1951 MK Seitl Ostrava 7 D 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32
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48. PAVLÍKOVÁ Lucie 1979 Báječné ženy v běhu 3 Z 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32
49. PŘÍVĚTIVÝ Miroslav 1953 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 8 D 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
50. RECHTENBERK Karel 1947 Pohorská jednota Radhošť 9 D 0 12 18 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
51. ČABLOVÁ Kristina 1987 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 4 Z 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
52. JURIČKOVÁ Marta 1994 Vinotéka u Karla Frenštát p/R 5 Z 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
53. GENZER Dalibor 1981 TJ Bystré 26 A 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28
54. KORABEČNÝ Jakub 1980 Veselá 27 A 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
55. SKÝPALA Jakub 1997 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 28 A 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
56. DIRNEROVÁ Alžběta 1982 AVA 6 Z 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
57. ŠTEFKOVÁ Michaela 1976 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice 7 Z 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
58. KONTUR Milan 1960 SK valašského království 4 C 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
59. KOTAS Pavel 1955 Pohorská jednota Radhošť 5 C 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
60. BAINUROVÁ Pavlína 1988 Trojanovice 8 Z 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
61. POLÁCH Zdeněk ml. 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 29 A 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
62. JANČÁK Oldřich 1969 Frenštát p/R 11 B 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
63. KALMUS David 1977 za sebe 30 A 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
64. REČEK Jiří 1987 ARLH Refeere REEBOK Team 31 A 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
65. DLOUHÝ Václav 1989 SK valašského království 32 A 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
66. HANZLOVÁ Svatava 1966 Pohorská jednota Radhošť 9 Z 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
67. ADÁMEK Ota 1979 TJ Gumárny Zubří 33 A 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
68. KOUTNÝ Miroslav 1971 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 12 B 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
69. SKŘÍDLOVSKÝ Jan 1979 za sebe 34 A 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
70. KÁŇA Josef 1948 TJ Frenštát p.R. 10 D 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
71. ZEMAN Radek 1978 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 35 A 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
72. DLOUHÁ Martina 1969 SK valašského království 10 Z 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
73. KOTT Leopold 1959 za sebe 6 C 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

POŘADÍ DLE KATEGORIÍ
A-muži do 39 let
1. SCHWARZ Ondřej 1977 TJ Frenštát p/R 1 A 55 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 195 195
2. DOBIÁŠ Ondřej 1997 Kopřivnice 2 A 0 50 48 0 0 0 0 0 98 98
3. PROUZA Robert 1977 Frenštát p/R 3 A 41 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84
4. MATUŠ Radek 1981 SK valašského království 4 A 26 25 29 0 0 0 0 0 80 80
5. KVÁŠ Jan 2000 Fenix Ski Team Jeseník 5 A 31 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 77 77
6. BITALA Václav 1977 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 6 A 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70
7. ELIÁŠ Jan 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 7 A 0 32 28 0 0 0 0 0 60 60
8. KOZLOVSKÝ Vladimír 1999 Vinotéka u Karla Frenštát p/R 8 A 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60
9. POLEDNÍK Michal 1989 Baláž Extreme Team Ostrava 9 A 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

10. REČEK Jan 1990 ARLH Refeere REEBOK Team 10 A 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 55 55
11. FUCIMAN Tomáš 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 11 A 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48
12. JURÁK Tomáš 1975 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 12 A 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48
13. KAŠPAŘÍK Tomáš 1975 Přerov 13 A 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46
14. SRNÍČEK Michal 1998 TJ Sokol Frenštát p/R 14 A 0 19 25 0 0 0 0 0 44 44
15. FILIPEC Petr 1984 TJ Ftenštát p/R 15 A 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
16. MICHNA Pavel 1975 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek 16 A 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
17. GOLAS Matouš 1995 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 17 A 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41
18. ŠTĚPÁN Marek 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 18 A 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 41 41
19. MALOŇ Vladimír 1980 za sebe 19 A 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40
20. TICHAVSKÝ Miroslav 1995 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 20 A 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 40
21. MURAS Lukáš 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 21 A 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38
22. SOJKA Patrik 1988 SK valašského království 22 A 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
23. MILATA Emil 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 23 A 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 36



24. HOLIŠ Radim 1975 TJ Gumárny Zubří 24 A 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35
25. ZAPLETAL Jakub 2000 Biatlon Orlová 25 A 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35
26. GENZER Dalibor 1981 TJ Bystré 26 A 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28
27. KORABEČNÝ Jakub 1980 Veselá 27 A 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
28. SKÝPALA Jakub 1997 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 28 A 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
29. POLÁCH Zdeněk ml. 1996 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 29 A 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
30. KALMUS David 1977 za sebe 30 A 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
31. REČEK Jiří 1987 ARLH Refeere REEBOK Team 31 A 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
32. DLOUHÝ Václav 1989 SK valašského království 32 A 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
33. ADÁMEK Ota 1979 TJ Gumárny Zubří 33 A 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
34. SKŘÍDLOVSKÝ Jan 1979 za sebe 34 A 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
35. ZEMAN Radek 1978 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 35 A 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
B-muži 40-49 let
1. HANKE David 1971 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 1 B 52 55 52 0 0 0 0 0 159 159
2. PAVLÍK Vít 1973 Galaxy Team Hranice 2 B 50 52 50 0 0 0 0 0 152 152
3. ŠKAPA Marek 1971 X - AIR Ostrava 3 B 44 46 60 0 0 0 0 0 150 150
4. PETŘEK Libor 1972 TJ Gumárny Zubří 4 B 40 42 44 0 0 0 0 0 126 126
5. SKÝPALA Karel 1969 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 5 B 29 23 26 0 0 0 0 0 78 78
6. CHÝLEK Patrik 1973 Canti Frenštát p/R 6 B 37 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76
7. POLÁCH Zdeněk 1968 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 7 B 0 33 35 0 0 0 0 0 68 68
8. HARABIŠ Zbyněk 1965 Triatlon Frenštát p/R 8 B 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 43
9. PRAŽÁK Zdeněk 1973 TJ Frenštát p/R 9 B 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 39

10. DOBEŠ Vlastimil 1970 TJ Valašské Meziříčí 10 B 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34
11. JANČÁK Oldřich 1969 Frenštát p/R 11 B 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
12. KOUTNÝ Miroslav 1971 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 12 B 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
C-muži 50-59 let
1. ZÁTOPEK Jiří 1960 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 1 C 43 44 39 0 0 0 0 0 126 126
2. BŘEZINA Ladislav 1961 Ostravice 2 C 36 26 34 0 0 0 0 0 96 96
3. GROŠ Štefan 1961 SK valašského království 3 C 28 18 24 0 0 0 0 0 70 70
4. KONTUR Milan 1960 SK valašského království 4 C 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
5. KOTAS Pavel 1955 Pohorská jednota Radhošť 5 C 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
6. KOTT Leopold 1959 za sebe 6 C 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

D- muži 60-69 let
1. VYNIKAL Bedřich 1952 Olomouc 1 D 38 36 38 0 0 0 0 0 112 112
2. KVITA Josef 1951 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 2 D 33 31 33 0 0 0 0 0 97 97
3. JELÍNEK Petr 1952 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 3 D 0 29 32 0 0 0 0 0 61 61
4. SCHWARZ Jiří 1951 Pohorská jednota Radhošť 4 D 20 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 54 54
5. NAVARA Petr 1945 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 5 D 21 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 49 49
6. NERADIL Jiří 1949 Frenštát p/R 6 D 22 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 38 38
7. SMOLA Josef 1951 MK Seitl Ostrava 7 D 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32
8. PŘÍVĚTIVÝ Miroslav 1953 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 8 D 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
9. RECHTENBERK Karel 1947 Pohorská jednota Radhošť 9 D 0 12 18 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

10. KÁŇA Josef 1948 TJ Frenštát p.R. 10 D 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
Z-ženy
1. VÁVROVÁ Šárka 1993 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 1 Z 34 24 31 0 0 0 0 0 89 89
2. GRUCHALOVÁ Lucie 1984 Ostrava 2 Z 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
3. PAVLÍKOVÁ Lucie 1979 Báječné ženy v běhu 3 Z 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32
4. ČABLOVÁ Kristina 1987 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřívnice 4 Z 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
5. JURIČKOVÁ Marta 1994 Vinotéka u Karla Frenštát p/R 5 Z 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
6. DIRNEROVÁ Alžběta 1982 AVA 6 Z 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
7. ŠTEFKOVÁ Michaela 1976 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice 7 Z 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
8. BAINUROVÁ Pavlína 1988 Trojanovice 8 Z 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
9. HANZLOVÁ Svatava 1966 Pohorská jednota Radhošť 9 Z 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

10. DLOUHÁ Martina 1969 SK valašského království 10 Z 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 13



BĚŽECKÝ POHÁR MLÁDEŽE 2014
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1. ONDRYÁŠ Martin 1998 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R D 55 55 60 0 0 0 0 0 170 170
2. BAROŠOVÁ Markéta 2002 TJ Gumárny Zubří Žky 42 43 52 0 0 0 0 0 137 137
3. PRAŽÁKOVÁ Anežka 2001 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice Žky 44 44 48 0 0 0 0 0 136 136
4. PRAŽÁK Vojtěch 2000 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice D 0 60 70 0 0 0 0 0 130 130
5. MAZOCH Jan 2001 TJ Frenštát p/R Ž 39 41 50 0 0 0 0 0 130 130
6. LOREK Jakub 1998 ZŠ Trojanovice D 38 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 122 122
7. FRYDRYCH Jiří 1998 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R D 0 52 55 0 0 0 0 0 107 107
8. PETŘEKOVÁ Bára 2002 TJ Gumárny Zubří Žky 34 31 40 0 0 0 0 0 105 105
9. BUBERNÍK Tomáš 1999 TJ Gumárny Zubří D 52 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

10. KAŠTOVSKÁ Iva 2002 TJ Gumárny Zubří Žky 46 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 85
11. KORČÁKOVÁ Pavla 2001 TJ Gumárny Zubří Žky 31 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 85 85
12. PERNICOVÁ Zuzana 2003 TJ Gumárny Zubří Žky 24 26 35 0 0 0 0 0 85 85
13. PISKOŘOVÁ Zuzana 1997 Tichá Dky 40 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 81 81
14. MRÁZ Vojtěch 2001 TJ Frenštát p/R Ž 41 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 81
15. ŠABLATUROVÁ Karolína 1998 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R Dky 37 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 80 80
16. LORKOVÁ Nikol 1999 ZŠ Trojanovice Dky 19 25 33 0 0 0 0 0 77 77
17. VESELÝ Matěj 2001 Triatlon Frenštát p/R Ž 0 38 39 0 0 0 0 0 77 77
18. KOUTNÝ Petr 2000 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R D 0 32 44 0 0 0 0 0 76 76
19. GROŠ Marek 2004 Groš Team Ž 23 24 29 0 0 0 0 0 76 76
20. ONDŘEJKA Jan 2002 Triatlon Frenštát p/R Ž 28 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 74 74
21. SMÍLEK Jakub 1999 TJ Gumárny Zubří D 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70
22. ZEMÁNEK Vojtěch 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R Ž 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70
23. VÁCLAVÍK František 2006 *** P 18 20 28 0 0 0 0 0 66 66
24. KELERMAN Filip 2001 Triatlon Frenštát p/R Ž 29 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 61 61
25. KVAŠ Jan 2000 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek D 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60
26. POLÁCH Ondřej 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R Ž 0 28 30 0 0 0 0 0 58 58
27. ADÁMEK Jakub 2002 TJ Gumárny Zubří Ž 20 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 56 56
28. CHÝLEK David 2002 TJ Gumárny Zubří Ž 22 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 56 56
29. ČERVENKOVÁ Kateřina 2003 ZŠ Trojanovice Žky 26 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 56
30. ŠVECOVÁ Tereza 2003 TJ Gumárny Zubří Žky 16 18 21 0 0 0 0 0 55 55
31. KORČÁK Matouš 1999 TJ Gumárny Zubří D 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50
32. ČERVENKOVÁ Andrea 2006 ZŠ Trojanovice 1 Pky 10 16 24 0 0 0 0 0 50 50
33. SOUDIL Adam 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R Ž 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50
34. LACINA Radek 1999 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R D 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48
35. SRNÍČEK Michal 1998 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R D 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48
36. GROŠOVÁ Adéla 2006 Groš team 2 Pky 7 17 23 0 0 0 0 0 47 47
37. GOLAS Marek 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R Ž 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46
38. MALÍKOVÁ Natálie 2002 ZŠ Tyršova Žky 25 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46
39. KELERMAN Sebastian 2000 TJ Frenštát p/R D 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43
40. SRNÍČKOVÁ Valerie 2001 TJ Sokol Frenštát p/R Žky 12 14 17 0 0 0 0 0 43 43
41. GENZER Matěj 2005 Trojanovice P 8 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
42. POLEDNÍK Petr 2005 *** P 17 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
43. PÍCHA Patrik 2000 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R D 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 38 38
44. HŘÍVA Michal 1997 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R D 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
45. VAŠENDA Martin 1999 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R D 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
46. PETŘEKOVÁ Klára 2005 TJ Gumárny Zubří 3 Pky 9 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
47. KACLER Ferdinand 2000 TJ Gumárny Zubří D 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36
48. ONDRYÁŠ Jan 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R Ž 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35
49. PAVLÍKOVÁ Vendula 2001 Galaxy Team Žky 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35
50. TELLERMANN Filip 2001 Triatlon Frenštát p/R Ž 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34
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51. HOFERKOVÁ Renata 1999 TJ Gumárny Zubří Dky 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33
52. KÁŇA Petr 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R Ž 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33
53. NOVOTNÝ Jakub 2004 ZŠ Trojanovice Ž 0 12 20 0 0 0 0 0 32 32
54. PAŤOVÁ Natálie 2003 TJ Valašské Meziříčí Žky 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32
55. PUSTKA Tomáš 2004 Torpedo Mikulůvka Ž 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 31
56. SUMEC Matěj 2000 TJ Gumárny Zubří D 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
57. CHÝLKOVÁ Patricie 2001 Tichá Žky 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 29
58. KAŠTOVSKÁ Klára 1999 TJ Gumárny Zubří Dky 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
59. ZEMAN Jakub 2004 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R Ž 0 5 19 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
60. VÁVRA Matyáš 2000 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R D 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
61. MICHNA Ladislav 2002 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R Ž 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
62. VAŇKOVÁ Lucie 2002 ZŠ Tyršova Žky 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
63. PAŤAVA Alexandr 2003 TJ Valašské Meziříčí Ž 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
64. PETŘEK Tadeáš 2007 TJ Gumárny Zubří P 3 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
65. CHÝLKOVÁ Natálie 2005 Triatlon Frenštát p/R 4 Pky 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
66. MAREK Filip 2001 TJ Frenštát p/R Ž 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
67. ADÁMEK Štěpán 2007 TJ Gumárny Zubří P 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
68. DORČÁK Jan 2002 ZŠ Trojanovice Ž 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
69. KYTKA Ondřej 2004 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R Ž 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
70. VESELÁ Klára 2004 ZŠ Tyršova Žky 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
71. ČERNÝ Matouš 2006 Zubří P 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
72. LORKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 za sebe 5 Pky 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
73. NOVOTNÁ Anna 2007 Trojanovice 6 Pky 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
74. MRÁZOVÁ Klára 2004 TJ Frenštát p/R Žky 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
75. BARTOŇ Šimon 2006 Trojanovice P 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
76. VÁCLAVÍK Mojmír 2007 ZŠ Trojanovice P 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
77. VAŠUT Filip 2003 TJ Gumárny Zubří Ž 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
78. MIKULČÍK Zdeněk 2003 TJ Trojanovice Ž 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
79. SKŘÍDLOVSKÝ David 2006 ZŠ Trojanovice P 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
80. JURAČÁKOVÁ Monika 2001 ZŠ Trojanovice Žky 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
81. ONDŘEJKA Štěpán 2007 Zubří P 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
82. DUDEK Matěj 2005 TJ Frenštát p/R P 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
83. BUBERNÍK Lukáš 2001 TJ Gumárny Zubří Ž 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
84. BABIMCOVÁ Eliška 2003 ZŠ Trojanovice Žky 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
85. KALMUS Filip 2005 Trojanovice P 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
86. ŠMAJSTRLA David 2005 ZŠ Tyršova P 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

POŘADÍ DLE KATEGORIÍ
PŘEDŽAČKY  do 9 let (2004 a mladší)
1. ČERVENKOVÁ Andrea 2006 ZŠ Trojanovice 1 Pky 10 16 24 0 0 0 0 0 50 50
2. GROŠOVÁ Adéla 2006 Groš team 2 Pky 7 17 23 0 0 0 0 0 47 47
3. PETŘEKOVÁ Klára 2005 TJ Gumárny Zubří 3 Pky 9 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
4. CHÝLKOVÁ Natálie 2005 Triatlon Frenštát p/R 4 Pky 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
5. LORKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 za sebe 5 Pky 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
6. NOVOTNÁ Anna 2007 Trojanovice 6 Pky 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 13

ŽAČKY  10 - 13 let (2000 – 2003)
1. BAROŠOVÁ Markéta 2002 TJ Gumárny Zubří 1 Žky 42 43 52 0 0 0 0 0 137 137
2. PRAŽÁKOVÁ Anežka 2001 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice2 Žky 44 44 48 0 0 0 0 0 136 136
3. PETŘEKOVÁ Bára 2002 TJ Gumárny Zubří 3 Žky 34 31 40 0 0 0 0 0 105 105
4. KAŠTOVSKÁ Iva 2002 TJ Gumárny Zubří 4 Žky 46 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 85
5. KORČÁKOVÁ Pavla 2001 TJ Gumárny Zubří 5 Žky 31 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 85 85
6. PERNICOVÁ Zuzana 2003 TJ Gumárny Zubří 6 Žky 24 26 35 0 0 0 0 0 85 85
7. ČERVENKOVÁ Kateřina 2003 ZŠ Trojanovice 7 Žky 26 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 56
8. ŠVECOVÁ Tereza 2003 TJ Gumárny Zubří 8 Žky 16 18 21 0 0 0 0 0 55 55
9. MALÍKOVÁ Natálie 2002 ZŠ Tyršova 9 Žky 25 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

10. SRNÍČKOVÁ Valerie 2001 TJ Sokol Frenštát p/R 10 Žky 12 14 17 0 0 0 0 0 43 43



11. PAVLÍKOVÁ Vendula 2001 Galaxy Team 11 Žky 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35
12. PAŤOVÁ Natálie 2003 TJ Valašské Meziříčí 12 Žky 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32
13. CHÝLKOVÁ Patricie 2001 Tichá 13 Žky 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 29
14. VAŇKOVÁ Lucie 2002 ZŠ Tyršova 14 Žky 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
15. VESELÁ Klára 2004 ZŠ Tyršova 15 Žky 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
16. MRÁZOVÁ Klára 2004 TJ Frenštát p/R 16 Žky 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
17. JURAČÁKOVÁ Monika 2001 ZŠ Trojanovice 17 Žky 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
18. BABIMCOVÁ Eliška 2003 ZŠ Trojanovice 18 Žky 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
DOROSTENKY  14 - 17 let (1996 – 1999)
1. PISKOŘOVÁ Zuzana 1997 Tichá 1 Dky 40 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 81 81
2. ŠABLATUROVÁ Karolína 1998 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 2 Dky 37 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 80 80
3. LORKOVÁ Nikol 1999 ZŠ Trojanovice 3 Dky 19 25 33 0 0 0 0 0 77 77
4. HOFERKOVÁ Renata 1999 TJ Gumárny Zubří 4 Dky 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33
5. KAŠTOVSKÁ Klára 1999 TJ Gumárny Zubří 5 Dky 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27

PŘEDŽÁCI  do 9 let (2004 a mladší)
1. VÁCLAVÍK František 2006 *** 1 P 18 20 28 0 0 0 0 0 66 66
2. GENZER Matěj 2005 Trojanovice 2 P 8 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
3. POLEDNÍK Petr 2005 *** 3 P 17 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
4. PETŘEK Tadeáš 2007 TJ Gumárny Zubří 4 P 3 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
5. ADÁMEK Štěpán 2007 TJ Gumárny Zubří 5 P 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
6. ČERNÝ Matouš 2006 Zubří 6 P 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
7. BARTOŇ Šimon 2006 Trojanovice 7 P 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
8. VÁCLAVÍK Mojmír 2007 ZŠ Trojanovice 8 P 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
9. SKŘÍDLOVSKÝ David 2006 ZŠ Trojanovice 9 P 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

10. ONDŘEJKA Štěpán 2007 Zubří 10 P 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
11. DUDEK Matěj 2005 TJ Frenštát p/R 11 P 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
12. KALMUS Filip 2005 Trojanovice 12 P 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
13. ŠMAJSTRLA David 2005 ZŠ Tyršova 13 P 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
ŽÁCI  10 - 13 let (2000 – 2003)
1. MAZOCH Jan 2001 TJ Frenštát p/R 1 Ž 39 41 50 0 0 0 0 0 130 130
2. MRÁZ Vojtěch 2001 TJ Frenštát p/R 2 Ž 41 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 81
3. VESELÝ Matěj 2001 Triatlon Frenštát p/R 3 Ž 0 38 39 0 0 0 0 0 77 77
4. GROŠ Marek 2004 Groš Team 4 Ž 23 24 29 0 0 0 0 0 76 76
5. ONDŘEJKA Jan 2002 Triatlon Frenštát p/R 5 Ž 28 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 74 74
6. ZEMÁNEK Vojtěch 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 6 Ž 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70
7. KELERMAN Filip 2001 Triatlon Frenštát p/R 7 Ž 29 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 61 61
8. POLÁCH Ondřej 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 8 Ž 0 28 30 0 0 0 0 0 58 58
9. ADÁMEK Jakub 2002 TJ Gumárny Zubří 9 Ž 20 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 56 56

10. CHÝLEK David 2002 TJ Gumárny Zubří 10 Ž 22 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 56 56
11. SOUDIL Adam 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 11 Ž 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50
12. GOLAS Marek 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 12 Ž 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46
13. ONDRYÁŠ Jan 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 13 Ž 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35
14. TELLERMANN Filip 2001 Triatlon Frenštát p/R 14 Ž 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34
15. KÁŇA Petr 2001 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 15 Ž 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33
16. NOVOTNÝ Jakub 2004 ZŠ Trojanovice 16 Ž 0 12 20 0 0 0 0 0 32 32
17. PUSTKA Tomáš 2004 Torpedo Mikulůvka 17 Ž 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 31
18. ZEMAN Jakub 2004 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 18 Ž 0 5 19 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
19. MICHNA Ladislav 2002 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 19 Ž 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
20. PAŤAVA Alexandr 2003 TJ Valašské Meziříčí 20 Ž 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
21. MAREK Filip 2001 TJ Frenštát p/R 21 Ž 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
22. DORČÁK Jan 2002 ZŠ Trojanovice 22 Ž 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
23. KYTKA Ondřej 2004 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 23 Ž 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
24. VAŠUT Filip 2003 TJ Gumárny Zubří 24 Ž 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
25. MIKULČÍK Zdeněk 2003 TJ Trojanovice 25 Ž 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
26. BUBERNÍK Lukáš 2001 TJ Gumárny Zubří 26 Ž 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4



DOROSTENCI  14 - 17 let (1996 – 1999)
1. ONDRYÁŠ Martin 1998 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 1 D 55 55 60 0 0 0 0 0 170 170
2. PRAŽÁK Vojtěch 2000 AK Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice2 D 0 60 70 0 0 0 0 0 130 130
3. LOREK Jakub 1998 ZŠ Trojanovice 3 D 38 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 122 122
4. FRYDRYCH Jiří 1998 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 4 D 0 52 55 0 0 0 0 0 107 107
5. BUBERNÍK Tomáš 1999 TJ Gumárny Zubří 5 D 52 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88
6. KOUTNÝ Petr 2000 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 6 D 0 32 44 0 0 0 0 0 76 76
7. SMÍLEK Jakub 1999 TJ Gumárny Zubří 7 D 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70
8. KVAŠ Jan 2000 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek 8 D 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60
9. KORČÁK Matouš 1999 TJ Gumárny Zubří 9 D 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

10. LACINA Radek 1999 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 10 D 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48
11. SRNÍČEK Michal 1998 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 11 D 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48
12. KELERMAN Sebastian 2000 TJ Frenštát p/R 12 D 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43
13. PÍCHA Patrik 2000 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 13 D 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 38 38
14. HŘÍVA Michal 1997 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 14 D 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
15. VAŠENDA Martin 1999 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 15 D 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
16. KACLER Ferdinand 2000 TJ Gumárny Zubří 16 D 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36
17. SUMEC Matěj 2000 TJ Gumárny Zubří 17 D 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
18. VÁVRA Matyáš 2000 FBC Sokol Frenštát p/R 18 D 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
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